
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Indianapolis, IN1 Lucky Ladies 1531537 2,802

Muncie, IN2 CPFS 1715609 2,795

UNKNOWN, IN3 CC Ladies #3 1566177 2,773

Plainfield, IN4 Outlawz 1550608 2,743

Angola, IN5 Bernies Alterations 1491363 2,741

Hillsboro, IN6 Split Ends 1512393 2,734

Pendleton, IN7 The Chippers 1616107 2,715

Muncie, IN8 Funtime Bowlers! 1554430 2,713

Morocco, IN8 Prairie Park Farm #1 1556009 2,713

Muncie, IN10 This Is How We Do It! 1707273 2,709

UNKNOWN, IN11 CC Ladies #7 1566181 2,706

Alexandria, IN12 Norwood Bowl 1562810 2,697

Muncie, IN13 Funtime Bowlers, Too! 1554444 2,693

Anderson, IN14 Living on A Spare 1710781 2,688

Hartford City, IN15 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun 1566071 2,687

Knox, IN16 That's What She Said 1564811 2,686

Morocco, IN17 Prairie Park Farm #2 1556010 2,678

UNKNOWN, IN18 CC Ladies #6 1566180 2,671

Logansport, IN19 Shell Animal Clinic 1450005 2,663

Pleasant Lake, IN20 Bennett Designs 1556687 2,652

Anderson, IN21 DILLIGAF 1529110 2,649

Shelbyville, IN22 Joe's Gutter Ballers 1551465 2,646

Angola, IN23 Healthies 1491366 2,643

Angola, IN24 Pizza King Crew 1491365 2,642

Winchester, IN25 Gutter Girls 1582154 2,640

Angola, IN26 Pizza King Fremont 1491364 2,631

Albion, IN27 Angry Beavers 1657192 2,624

Indianapolis, IN28 Indy Gals Team 6 1630798 2,621

Lake Village, IN29 Country Lanes 2 1454418 2,615

Indianapolis, IN30 Marks Womanship 1520120 2,614

Kokomo, IN30 Dolls with Balls 1562418 2,614

UNKNOWN, IN30 CC Ladies #4 1566178 2,614

Lake Village, IN33 Country Lanes 1 1454417 2,612

UNKNOWN, IN34 Bad Moms 1562809 2,610

UNKNOWN, IN35 CC Ladies #2 1566176 2,607

Kokomo, IN36 The Real RDP 1497502 2,598

Indianapolis, IN37 Indy Gals Team 3 1565170 2,591

Logansport, IN38 Dolls With Balls 1450006 2,587

Goodland, IN39 Rolling With My Homies 1715607 2,586

Columbia City, IN40 CC Ladies #1 1566175 2,585

Lafayette, IN41 Bowling Chicks 1464501 2,584

Fort Wayne, IN42 Fireballs 1551107 2,581

UNKNOWN, IN43 Pin Heads 1657221 2,575

Martinsville, IN44 The Barn Archery Pro Shop 1461272 2,572

UNKNOWN, IN45 Donahue Gas 1562811 2,571

Kokomo, IN46 Jenny Applewhite 1705054 2,570
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN47 PureIt Bowling #1 1573600 2,566

UNKNOWN, IN48 Dangerous Dames 1523792 2,563

Kokomo, IN49 Zero Fuxs 1705067 2,559

Fort Wayne, IN50 PureIt Bowling #2 1573599 2,555

Frankfort, IN51 Fubar 2.0 1637895 2,550

Indianapolis, IN52 Indy Gals Team 4 1565171 2,544

Brownstown, IN53 M&M Investment Group 1490303 2,543

UNKNOWN, IN54 CC Ladies  #5 1566179 2,538

Michigan City, IN55 Team 7 1478681 2,535

South Bend, IN55 South Bend Divas 1560951 2,535

Columbia City, IN57 Dolls With Balls 1518756 2,533

Decatur, IN58 Villa Lanes 1518749 2,524

Dyer, IN59 CCSJ Who? 1527096 2,520

Michigan City, IN60 Strike A Pose 1451763 2,519

North Judson, IN61 Split and Giggles 1564821 2,518

Angola, IN62 Angola Pizza King 1491367 2,513

UNKNOWN, IN63 Affordable Hearing 1461273 2,512

Indianapolis, IN64 Indy Gals Team 1 1565168 2,511

Pendleton, IN65 Margarita Mixers 1616106 2,501

South Bend, IN66 Bowl-N-Sistas 1560944 2,499

Lafayette, IN67 Four Ladies 1464502 2,498

Muncie, IN68 Diva's 1715608 2,492

West Lafayette, IN69 Lafayette Queen Bee's 1543946 2,490

Michigan City, IN70 All Eyes On Us 1451766 2,485

Fort Wayne, IN71 Strike Deamers 1520110 2,477

Michigan City, IN72 The Stomers 1451764 2,473

Michigan City, IN73 Fabulous 4 Ladies 1451767 2,468

Liberty, IN73 J & 3L's 1576051 2,468

Chesterton, IN75 CITY SISTERS 1539106 2,454

Michigan City, IN76 Fabulous  Women 1451765 2,453

Anderson, IN77 24 K Magic 1538440 2,435

Logansport, IN78 Solid Finish Construction 1450004 2,425

Logansport, IN79 Reliable Housing Solutions 1450003 2,420

Valparaiso, IN80 No Clue 1491420 2,415

UNKNOWN, IN81 Clueless 1491421 2,401

Indianapolis, IN82 Indy Gals Team 5 1565172 2,395

Michigan City, IN83 DA Region Rollers 1451768 2,392

Anderson, IN84 T.N,T, Rollers 1538441 2,378

Indianapolis, IN85 Indy Gals Team 2 1565169 2,356

The lowest score to cash is 2706.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Indianapolis, IN1 Lucky Ladies 1531537 2,663

Dyer, IN2 CCSJ Who? 1527096 2,333
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Fort Wayne, IN3 PureIt Bowling #1 1573600 2,236

Fort Wayne, IN4 PureIt Bowling #2 1573599 2,187

Kokomo, IN5 Zero Fuxs 1705067 2,152

Kokomo, IN6 Dolls with Balls 1562418 2,087

Brownstown, IN7 M&M Investment Group 1490303 2,063

Kokomo, IN8 Jenny Applewhite 1705054 2,034

Muncie, IN9 This Is How We Do It! 1707273 1,882

Shelbyville, IN10 Joe's Gutter Ballers 1551465 1,805

Lake Village, IN11 Country Lanes 1 1454417 1,777

The lowest score to cash is 2663.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

MUNCIE, IN1 Woods Abby R.  \ Kramer Jessica 1715612 1,564

Indianapolis, IN2 White Madison N.  \ White Autumn N. 1630798 1,495

Pendleton, IN3 White Megan L.  \ Bargo Courtney K. 1616107 1,492

Winchester, IN4 Brumley Monica   \ Tam Nikki 1582154 1,469

Dyer, IN5 Tovo Candice N.  \ Larson Carlysle M. 1527096 1,458

Kokomo, IN6 Hood Holly D.  \ Marcum Misty R. 1705067 1,452

Fort Wayne, IN7 Sarrazin Carly C.  \ Desmonds Cassondra
M.

1573600 1,446

Michigan City, IN8 Douglas Carol M.  \ Jackson Patricia F. 1451767 1,441

Muncie, IN9 Nelson Sydney R.  \ Main Christina Y. 1707273 1,440

UNKNOWN, IN10 Eiler Bobbie J.  \ Vincent Melissa A. 1566177 1,439

Chesterton, IN11 Harrold Lisa M.  \ Pope Patti E. 1539106 1,424

Kokomo, IN11 Workman Holly B.  \ Workman Monica J. 1705054 1,424

Lake Village, IN13 Litteral Sarah N.  \ Kordys Kelsey M. 1454418 1,423

Muncie, IN14 Grimes Teri K.  \ Collins Angela J. 1715609 1,416

Pendleton, IN15 Gruwell Sheri D.  \ Dodson Sabrina M. 1616107 1,414

Fort Wayne, IN16 Seyffarth Lisa M.  \ Mack Brenda S. 1573600 1,413

UNKNOWN, IN17 Johnson Dedria D.  \ Pierce Ashley N. 1562809 1,412

Logansport, IN18 Gebhardt Amanda E.  \ Moon Beth A. 1450006 1,411

Morocco, IN18 Hoaks Angela M.  \ Brown Stephanie J. 1556010 1,411

Morocco, IN20 Merriman Amanda L.  \ Jackson Brittnie L. 1556010 1,403

Indianapolis, IN21 Jones Sharon K.  \ King Ashley N. 1565171 1,402

Fort Wayne, IN22 Pascual Denise (Lani) L.  \ File Dana 1573599 1,400

Hillsboro, IN23 Cassady Charlisa M.  \ Immel Amber L. 1512393 1,394

UNKNOWN, IN24 Green Joyce A.  \ Kazmierzak Sheila D. 1461273 1,393

Albion, IN24 Boyd Angie D.  \ Mavis Darline 1657192 1,393

Michigan City, IN26 Floyd Carolyn F.  \ Brown Idella J. 1451766 1,392

South Bend, IN27 Mobley Deborah M.  \ Pittman Lori A. 1560951 1,390

Logansport, IN28 Williams Patti A.  \ Korreckt Molly D. 1450005 1,385

Plainfield, IN28 Jones Heather S.  \ Craig Christina M. 1550608 1,385

New Castle, IN28 Radtke Taylor   \ Woods Abigail R. 1573344 1,385

Kokomo, IN31 Fry Mallory N.  \ Bischoff Macy M. 1497502 1,384
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Knox, IN32 Witten Donna M.  \ Masterson Chasity L. 1564811 1,382

Muncie, IN33 Aderhold Linda J.  \ Burns Nancy A. 1554444 1,381

Knox, IN34 Goodan Anita L.  \ Wielgos Valda J. 1564811 1,380

Columbia City, IN35 Foust Tasha M.  \ Steinke Crystal L. 1566175 1,377

Goodland, IN35 Wright Marie E.  \ Winters Christina S. 1715607 1,377

UNKNOWN, IN37 Geiger Autumn N.  \ Davis Sally A. 1657221 1,376

Alexandria, IN38 Harris Kayla   \ Jeske Cindy D. 1562810 1,375

Winchester, IN39 Collins Kim   \ Abel Amanda 1582154 1,374

Hartford City, IN40 Smith Pamela (PJ) J.  \ Caster Ladonna R. 1566071 1,372

Pendleton, IN40 Lamb Lindsey M.  \ Willhoite Brooke E. 1616106 1,372

Muncie, IN42 Lee Donica L.  \ Craig Jean A. 1554430 1,368

Liberty, IN43 Charlton Julia K.  \ White Ladonna J. 1576051 1,361

UNKNOWN, IN44 Pepple Susan R.  \ Elsten Christi A. 1566177 1,360

Martinsville, IN44 Smith Gayle A.  \ Irvin Nicole F. 1461272 1,360

Logansport, IN46 Shelton Denita   \ Whitaker Terry L. 1450005 1,358

Hillsboro, IN46 Wilkinson Tammy E.  \ Lamb Jenny 1512393 1,358

Lafayette, IN48 Tolen Gladys M.  \ Klopfenstein Judy L. 1464502 1,357

Angola, IN49 Smith Robyn S.  \ Mathiak Camille 1491366 1,355

South Bend, IN50 Kelly Demetria A.  \ Starr-Rummage
Regina A.

1560944 1,354

Logansport, IN51 Hoch Trina S.  \ Justice Alicia A. 1450006 1,353

UNKNOWN, IN51 Himes Deborah S.  \ Fulford Heather M. 1461273 1,353

Anderson, IN53 Foster Tamara L.  \ Krumper Roberta
(Robbie) T.

1529110 1,352

Kokomo, IN54 Powell Sabrina R.  \ Rance Chastity D. 1497502 1,351

UNKNOWN, IN55 Dailey Michelle   \ Shaffer Lisa M. 1566180 1,349

Muncie, IN56 Abel Debra J.  \ Abel Pamela K. 1554430 1,348

UNKNOWN, IN57 Wilson Sheena   \ Steinke Makenna R. 1566180 1,343

UNKNOWN, IN57 Davis Alissa M.  \ Harris Stacey A. 1566181 1,343

Michigan City, IN59 Blaylock Minnie B.  \ Williams Jo Ann D. 1451768 1,342

Anderson, IN59 Idlewine Belinda K.  \ Boothroyd
McKenzie N.

1710781 1,342

UNKNOWN, IN61 Pettigrew Lucinda M.  \ Schuchman Debra
D.

1566179 1,340

Lake Village, IN62 Early Tammy   \ Vazquez-Boezeman
Martha

1454417 1,337

South Bend, IN63 Washington Judith C.  \ Stokes Norine M. 1560951 1,336

Michigan City, IN64 Braswell Elizabeth D.  \ Briggs Levana 1451766 1,334

Michigan City, IN65 Davis Wendy K.  \ Joiner Allison-Faye 1451763 1,332

Fort Wayne, IN65 Mays Amber R.  \ Gebert Cherie L. 1551107 1,332

UNKNOWN, IN65 Smith Lekiesha E.  \ Graves Abby J. 1566176 1,332

UNKNOWN, IN68 Glick Angela K.  \ Smith Amy K. 1566178 1,330

UNKNOWN, IN69 Miller Gloria   \ Napier Tammee L. 1657221 1,329

Columbia City, IN70 Kish Crystal E.  \ Newsome Anne M. 1518756 1,327

Alexandria, IN70 Burge Lindsey   \ Mattingly Katie 1562810 1,327

Indianapolis, IN72 Burns Linda M.  \ Thompson Jennifer E. 1531537 1,320

UNKNOWN, IN73 Frasher Jacqueline M.  \ Zorger Jill R. 1566181 1,318
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Muncie, IN73 Mikel Betty J.  \ Edwards Tiffany 1554444 1,318

Indianapolis, IN75 Boling Winnie L.  \ Eli Melissa R. 1565171 1,316

UNKNOWN, IN75 Holaday Colleen A.  \ Rickel DiAnne 1523792 1,316

Morocco, IN75 Beardsley Kayla D.  \ Harrington Rebecca
D

1556009 1,316

Anderson, IN78 Roszkowski Olga T.  \ Liebig Gloria E. 1529110 1,313

UNKNOWN, IN79 Long Carrie L.  \ Frazier Brandi W. 1562811 1,311

UNKNOWN, IN79 Facer Bailey C.  \ Timms Holly M. 1566178 1,311

Fort Wayne, IN81 Raber Alicia M.  \ Brown M. Renee 1520110 1,309

UNKNOWN, IN82 Huntley Mitzi   \ Bowman Penny A. 1523792 1,307

Angola, IN83 Crouch Melanie S.  \ Weicht Diane L. 1491365 1,306

Angola, IN84 Wagner Renee L.  \ Warstler Jamie R. 1491367 1,304

Michigan City, IN84 Washington Elnora   \ Pointer Sharon 1451764 1,304

Frankfort, IN86 Hinkle Allison R.  \ Hinkle Kari A. 1637895 1,301

Logansport, IN87 Rocha Crystal J.  \ Baker Cheryl A. 1450004 1,299

Columbia City, IN88 Landis Megan D.  \ Scott Shannon N. 1566175 1,298

Lafayette, IN89 Guntrip Marlene L.  \ Evans Sue K. 1464501 1,297

North Judson, IN90 Hetterscheidt Heidi M.  \ Barton Teresa L. 1564821 1,296

Anderson, IN91 Rogers Judy L.  \ Armstrong Evelyn W. 1538440 1,291

UNKNOWN, IN91 Davis Kimberly   \ Hyser Trisha M. 1566179 1,291

Angola, IN93 Lucas Kayla N.  \ Landis Penny J. 1491364 1,290

UNKNOWN, IN94 Busam Susan T.  \ Hefty Sharon L. 1491421 1,289

Pleasant Lake, IN95 Vandyke Heather  M \ Smith Sandy S. 1556687 1,288

UNKNOWN, IN95 Smith Deborah K.  \ Carroll Danielle M. 1566176 1,288

Indianapolis, IN97 Melloh Shirley   \ Howe Brittany V. 1565172 1,287

Michigan City, IN98 Adamson Linda A.  \ Aaron Mary 1451763 1,285

West Lafayette, IN99 Smith Sandra K.  \ Bishop Tamara J. 1543946 1,284

Brownstown, IN100 Thompson Jennifer L.  \ Miller Starla L. 1490303 1,282

Angola, IN101 Scott Chris A.  \ Sherman Bernice J. 1491363 1,280

Martinsville, IN102 Neal Delores J.  \ Green Anita L. 1461272 1,277

Anderson, IN102 Rivera Melany A.  \ Berryman Felicia L. 1710781 1,277

Frankfort, IN104 Hinkle Teresa J.  \ Lake Kayla 1637895 1,276

Indianapolis, IN105 Llewellyn Janice A.  \ Ballinger Mary Beth 1520120 1,275

Goodland, IN106 Miiller Mary A.  \ Wyrobek Kimberly I. 1715607 1,274

Lake Village, IN107 Dunn Stacy L.  \ Wendelburg Loralee N. 1454418 1,273

Plainfield, IN107 Ceperich Tina M.  \ Evans Carrie A. 1550608 1,273

Indianapolis, IN107 Wilham Samantha L.  \ Craft Amy R. 1565172 1,273

Lake Village, IN110 Graegin Gail L.  \ McComas Louise M. 1454417 1,272

Muncie, IN111 Hostetler Abigail A.  \ Haffner April A. 1707273 1,271

Muncie, IN112 Whitehair Susan R.  \ Childers Jill A. 1715609 1,265

UNKNOWN, IN113 Ellis Jaime L.  \ Ellis Leanna J. 1562811 1,264

Angola, IN114 Hantz Sharon K.  \ Johnson Jessica L. 1491363 1,263

Indianapolis, IN114 Hirschauer Teresa L.  \ Sage Megan A. 1565169 1,263

Valparaiso, IN116 Robey Deborah L.  \ Burton Janet A. 1491420 1,262

Fort Wayne, IN117 Cooper Brittany N.  \ Hedgepeth Rachel 1573599 1,258

Fort Wayne, IN118 Buff Donna M.  \ Mays Kim R. 1551107 1,257
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Indianapolis, IN118 White Sandra K.  \ Cowper Ruth A. 1565168 1,257

Pendleton, IN120 Fuller Breanna N.  \ Brown Tranda L. 1616106 1,256

Albion, IN121 Marquis Briana   \ Vandegrift Stephanie 1657192 1,255

UNKNOWN, IN122 Clifford Darlene S.  \ Holdeman Pamela A. 1491421 1,253

Dyer, IN123 Motel Liana M.  \ Ellison Taylor N. 1527096 1,252

Indianapolis, IN124 Wright Mary A.  \ Calhoun Sameia C. 1565169 1,251

Angola, IN125 Krug Mary E.  \ Westfall Cheryl A. 1491365 1,250

Decatur, IN125 Burkholder Denise A.  \ Schnepp Raydean 1518749 1,250

Indianapolis, IN127 Jackson Ashley J.  \ Jones Eryn D. 1531537 1,246

Indianapolis, IN127 Yagle Lois A.  \ Brezko Judy M. 1565168 1,246

Brownstown, IN129 Miller Sonya D.  \ Cooper Catherine L. 1490303 1,245

Columbia City, IN129 Johnson Sarah L.  \ Karst Terra D. 1518756 1,245

Valparaiso, IN131 Burton Jennifer L.  \ Dec Cathy M. 1491420 1,243

Pleasant Lake, IN131 Evans Rhonda S.  \ Evans Rebecca S. 1556687 1,243

Chesterton, IN133 Walkowiak Becky A.  \ Richardson
Beverly A.

1539106 1,237

Decatur, IN133 Carpenter Amber R.  \ Miller Sandy K. 1518749 1,237

South Bend, IN135 Johnson Cheryl L.  \ Powell Dawn L. 1560944 1,236

Lafayette, IN136 Pope Rhonda S.  \ Wright Andrea L. 1464501 1,235

Kokomo, IN136 Henderson Chelsea   \ Applewhite Jenny L. 1705054 1,235

Liberty, IN138 Bottoms Lisa D.  \ Guess Lysta A. 1576051 1,234

West Lafayette, IN138 Williams Constance S.  \ Goonen Deborah
K.

1543946 1,234

Shelbyville, IN140 Brown Brenda K.  \ Babb Toie L. 1551465 1,233

Kokomo, IN140 Gamblin Jenny L.  \ Moore Andrea N. 1562418 1,233

Logansport, IN142 Warf Billie J.  \ Hendricks Denise M. 1450004 1,232

Anderson, IN142 Taylor Bobbie J.  \ Youngblood Pamela J. 1538441 1,232

Anderson, IN144 Sawyer Davina C.  \ Griffin Melina F. 1538440 1,230

Morocco, IN145 Whaley Jenn J.  \ Johnson Kari A. 1556009 1,229

Michigan City, IN145 Lockett Deborah A.  \ Blackmon Sharon 1451764 1,229

Angola, IN147 May Dorothy A.  \ Hensel Lucinda S. 1491364 1,228

Michigan City, IN148 Jackson Cyrina P.  \ Ward Pamela A. 1478681 1,227

Logansport, IN149 Roland Brittany L.  \ Roland Deb A. 1450003 1,226

Michigan City, IN150 Woods Cynthia   \ Horton Bobbie J. 1451765 1,222

Indianapolis, IN151 Chambers Haylee J.  \ Keller Brandy N. 1565170 1,221

Michigan City, IN152 Joiner-Williams Lorre A.  \ Brown Rena B. 1451765 1,218

Angola, IN153 Rumsey Leah L.  \ Mory Marilyn I. 1491366 1,217

Michigan City, IN154 Boyd Colleen G.  \ Woods Nadine E. 1478681 1,214

Michigan City, IN155 Scott Sue   \ Sparks-Wade LaVetta L. 1451768 1,213

Kokomo, IN156 Pulsipher Lisa A.  \ Devine Kami L. 1562418 1,211

UNKNOWN, IN156 Sayre Deneen D.  \ Gillespie Brandy M. 1562809 1,211

Indianapolis, IN158 Himes Deborah S.  \ Gossett Kimberly R. 1520120 1,210

Angola, IN159 Kipp Nancy C.  \ Robinson Jennifer L. 1491367 1,207

Michigan City, IN160 Henderson Georgia   \ Reynolds Jayne A. 1451767 1,205

Muncie, IN161 McIntosh Jama L.  \ Jones Dee Dee 1715608 1,204

Anderson, IN162 Richardson Rita A.  \ Michaels Eloise 1538441 1,200
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Logansport, IN163 Prilaman Janella B.  \ Sims Yvette M. 1450003 1,197

Lafayette, IN163 Stockdale Alice J.  \ Rogers Sharon J. 1464502 1,197

Indianapolis, IN165 Daugherty Kara L.  \ Leach Kristin N. 1630798 1,170

Muncie, IN166 Thompson Windy L.  \ Malone Vivian A. 1715608 1,153

Knox, IN167 Barnett Suzanne M.  \ Solis Melanie A. 1564811 1,147

Indianapolis, IN168 Sims Elizabeth   \ Luna Rachel N. 1565170 1,144

The lowest score to cash is 1402.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Dyer, IN1 Tovo Candice N.  \ Larson Carlysle M. 1527096 1,386

Fort Wayne, IN2 Seyffarth Lisa M.  \ Mack Brenda S. 1573600 1,309

Kokomo, IN3 Hood Holly D.  \ Marcum Misty R. 1705067 1,231

Indianapolis, IN4 Burns Linda M.  \ Thompson Jennifer E. 1531537 1,229

Fort Wayne, IN5 Pascual Denise (Lani) L.  \ File Dana 1573599 1,223

Fort Wayne, IN6 Sarrazin Carly C.  \ Desmonds Cassondra
M.

1573600 1,220

New Castle, IN7 Radtke Taylor   \ Woods Abigail R. 1573344 1,215

Indianapolis, IN8 Jackson Ashley J.  \ Jones Eryn D. 1531537 1,198

Brownstown, IN9 Thompson Jennifer L.  \ Miller Starla L. 1490303 1,169

Dyer, IN10 Motel Liana M.  \ Ellison Taylor N. 1527096 1,137

Indianapolis, IN11 Wilham Samantha L.  \ Craft Amy R. 1565172 1,076

Fort Wayne, IN12 Cooper Brittany N.  \ Hedgepeth Rachel 1573599 1,067

Kokomo, IN13 Workman Holly B.  \ Workman Monica J. 1705054 1,055

Kokomo, IN14 Henderson Chelsea   \ Applewhite Jenny L. 1705054 1,049

Muncie, IN15 Nelson Sydney R.  \ Main Christina Y. 1707273 1,039

Lake Village, IN16 Early Tammy   \ Vazquez-Boezeman
Martha

1454417 1,014

Kokomo, IN17 Gamblin Jenny L.  \ Moore Andrea N. 1562418 964

Kokomo, IN18 Pulsipher Lisa A.  \ Devine Kami L. 1562418 953

Winchester, IN19 Collins Kim   \ Abel Amanda 1582154 948

Winchester, IN20 Brumley Monica   \ Tam Nikki 1582154 941

Brownstown, IN21 Miller Sonya D.  \ Cooper Catherine L. 1490303 878

Muncie, IN22 Hostetler Abigail A.  \ Haffner April A. 1707273 845

Shelbyville, IN23 Brown Brenda K.  \ Babb Toie L. 1551465 804

Lake Village, IN24 Graegin Gail L.  \ McComas Louise M. 1454417 760

The lowest score to cash is 1309.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Muncie, IN1 Edwards Tiffany 1554444 813

South Bend, IN2 Mobley Deborah M. 1560951 783

Pendleton, IN3 Bargo Courtney K. 1616107 779

Pendleton, IN4 Gruwell Sheri D. 1616107 777
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Knox, IN5 Solis Melanie A. 1564811 772

UNKNOWN, IN6 Pepple Susan R. 1566177 768

Muncie, IN7 Abel Pamela K. 1554430 766

Columbia City, IN8 Landis Megan D. 1566175 755

Indianapolis, IN9 Llewellyn Janice A. 1520120 754

Logansport, IN10 Hoch Trina S. 1450006 750

South Bend, IN10 Starr-Rummage Regina A. 1560944 750

Muncie, IN12 Collins Angela J. 1715609 748

MUNCIE, IN12 Kramer Jessica 1715612 748

Muncie, IN14 Main Christina Y. 1707273 747

Indianapolis, IN15 Sims Elizabeth 1565170 746

Logansport, IN16 Whitaker Terry L. 1450005 740

Muncie, IN16 Burns Nancy A. 1554444 740

Goodland, IN18 Winters Christina S. 1715607 738

Anderson, IN19 Boothroyd McKenzie N. 1710781 734

Angola, IN20 Rumsey Leah L. 1491366 731

Indianapolis, IN21 Jackson Ashley J. 1531537 730

UNKNOWN, IN21 Vincent Melissa A. 1566177 730

Hartford City, IN23 Smith Pamela (PJ) J. 1566071 728

Muncie, IN23 Mikel Betty J. 1554444 728

Liberty, IN25 Charlton Julia K. 1576051 727

Indianapolis, IN26 Thompson Jennifer E. 1531537 726

Michigan City, IN27 Douglas Carol M. 1451767 722

Logansport, IN28 Roland Deb A. 1450003 721

Angola, IN28 Kipp Nancy C. 1491367 721

Indianapolis, IN28 Boling Winnie L. 1565171 721

Logansport, IN31 Korreckt Molly D. 1450005 720

Indianapolis, IN32 Burns Linda M. 1531537 719

Martinsville, IN33 Green Anita L. 1461272 717

Muncie, IN33 McIntosh Jama L. 1715608 717

Lake Village, IN35 Litteral Sarah N. 1454418 716

Muncie, IN35 Nelson Sydney R. 1707273 716

Indianapolis, IN37 Sage Megan A. 1565169 715

Muncie, IN38 Whitehair Susan R. 1715609 714

UNKNOWN, IN39 Davis Alissa M. 1566181 713

South Bend, IN40 Stokes Norine M. 1560951 712

Kokomo, IN40 Workman Holly B. 1705054 712

Angola, IN42 Hensel Lucinda S. 1491364 709

UNKNOWN, IN42 Shaffer Lisa M. 1566180 709

Kokomo, IN42 Workman Monica J. 1705054 709

Winchester, IN45 Abel Amanda 1582154 708

UNKNOWN, IN46 Zorger Jill R. 1566181 704

Morocco, IN46 Jackson Brittnie L. 1556010 704

Winchester, IN46 Tam Nikki 1582154 704

Muncie, IN46 Haffner April A. 1707273 704

Muncie, IN46 Thompson Windy L. 1715608 704
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Muncie, IN51 Abel Debra J. 1554430 703

UNKNOWN, IN51 Facer Bailey C. 1566178 703

UNKNOWN, IN51 Geiger Autumn N. 1657221 703

Dyer, IN54 Ellison Taylor N. 1527096 701

Michigan City, IN55 Horton Bobbie J. 1451765 700

Knox, IN55 Witten Donna M. 1564811 700

Lake Village, IN57 McComas Louise M. 1454417 699

Lafayette, IN57 Klopfenstein Judy L. 1464502 699

Anderson, IN57 Michaels Eloise 1538441 699

Frankfort, IN57 Hinkle Allison R. 1637895 699

Indianapolis, IN61 White Madison N. 1630798 694

UNKNOWN, IN61 Holaday Colleen A. 1523792 694

Michigan City, IN61 Pointer Sharon 1451764 694

Angola, IN64 Johnson Jessica L. 1491363 693

Pendleton, IN64 Willhoite Brooke E. 1616106 693

South Bend, IN66 Powell Dawn L. 1560944 692

Anderson, IN67 Rivera Melany A. 1710781 691

Indianapolis, IN68 Ballinger Mary Beth 1520120 690

Albion, IN68 Vandegrift Stephanie 1657192 690

Lake Village, IN70 Early Tammy 1454417 689

Dyer, IN70 Motel Liana M. 1527096 689

West Lafayette, IN70 Williams Constance S. 1543946 689

Indianapolis, IN73 Himes Deborah S. 1520120 688

Plainfield, IN73 Evans Carrie A. 1550608 688

Morocco, IN73 Brown Stephanie J. 1556010 688

Fort Wayne, IN73 File Dana 1573599 688

Kokomo, IN77 Rance Chastity D. 1497502 687

Muncie, IN77 Lee Donica L. 1554430 687

North Judson, IN77 Hetterscheidt Heidi M. 1564821 687

UNKNOWN, IN77 Miller Gloria 1657221 687

Angola, IN81 Mathiak Camille 1491366 686

Kokomo, IN81 Fry Mallory N. 1497502 686

Fort Wayne, IN83 Raber Alicia M. 1520110 685

Fort Wayne, IN83 Seyffarth Lisa M. 1573600 685

South Bend, IN83 Johnson Cheryl L. 1560944 685

Columbia City, IN86 Foust Tasha M. 1566175 684

Indianapolis, IN86 Yagle Lois A. 1565168 684

Goodland, IN86 Wyrobek Kimberly I. 1715607 684

Logansport, IN89 Rocha Crystal J. 1450004 683

Dyer, IN89 Tovo Candice N. 1527096 683

Alexandria, IN91 Burge Lindsey 1562810 682

Frankfort, IN91 Lake Kayla 1637895 682

Kokomo, IN93 Moore Andrea N. 1562418 681

Angola, IN94 Westfall Cheryl A. 1491365 680

Hillsboro, IN94 Wilkinson Tammy E. 1512393 680

Valparaiso, IN96 Burton Jennifer L. 1491420 679
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UNKNOWN, IN97 Holdeman Pamela A. 1491421 678

Martinsville, IN97 Irvin Nicole F. 1461272 678

Michigan City, IN99 Aaron Mary 1451763 677

Alexandria, IN99 Jeske Cindy D. 1562810 677

Morocco, IN99 Merriman Amanda L. 1556010 677

Lake Village, IN102 Kordys Kelsey M. 1454418 676

Logansport, IN102 Justice Alicia A. 1450006 676

Michigan City, IN102 Blackmon Sharon 1451764 676

Michigan City, IN105 Henderson Georgia 1451767 675

Anderson, IN105 Armstrong Evelyn W. 1538440 675

Anderson, IN105 Youngblood Pamela J. 1538441 675

Plainfield, IN105 Craig Christina M. 1550608 675

West Lafayette, IN105 Bishop Tamara J. 1543946 675

Columbia City, IN110 Scott Shannon N. 1566175 674

Indianapolis, IN111 Keller Brandy N. 1565170 673

Morocco, IN111 Hoaks Angela M. 1556010 673

Logansport, IN113 Roland Brittany L. 1450003 672

Kokomo, IN113 Pulsipher Lisa A. 1562418 672

UNKNOWN, IN113 Glick Angela K. 1566178 672

UNKNOWN, IN113 Wilson Sheena 1566180 672

Fort Wayne, IN113 Hedgepeth Rachel 1573599 672

Anderson, IN113 Idlewine Belinda K. 1710781 672

Michigan City, IN119 Floyd Carolyn F. 1451766 671

Lake Village, IN119 Vazquez-Boezeman Martha 1454417 671

Lake Village, IN119 Wendelburg Loralee N. 1454418 671

Lake Village, IN122 Dunn Stacy L. 1454418 670

UNKNOWN, IN122 Eiler Bobbie J. 1566177 670

UNKNOWN, IN122 Napier Tammee L. 1657221 670

Michigan City, IN125 Adamson Linda A. 1451763 669

Liberty, IN126 White Ladonna J. 1576051 668

Winchester, IN126 Brumley Monica 1582154 668

Michigan City, IN128 Joiner Allison-Faye 1451763 667

Lafayette, IN128 Wright Andrea L. 1464501 667

Angola, IN128 Wagner Renee L. 1491367 667

Fort Wayne, IN128 Brown M. Renee 1520110 667

Indianapolis, IN128 Brezko Judy M. 1565168 667

Muncie, IN133 Craig Jean A. 1554430 666

Fort Wayne, IN133 Sarrazin Carly C. 1573600 666

Decatur, IN135 Carpenter Amber R. 1518749 665

UNKNOWN, IN136 Schuchman Debra D. 1566179 664

Logansport, IN137 Sims Yvette M. 1450003 663

Plainfield, IN137 Ceperich Tina M. 1550608 663

Pleasant Lake, IN139 Evans Rebecca S. 1556687 662

Hartford City, IN139 Caster Ladonna R. 1566071 662

UNKNOWN, IN139 Smith Lekiesha E. 1566176 662

Fort Wayne, IN139 Mack Brenda S. 1573600 662
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Chesterton, IN143 Harrold Lisa M. 1539106 661

Liberty, IN143 Guess Lysta A. 1576051 661

Logansport, IN145 Baker Cheryl A. 1450004 660

Morocco, IN145 Johnson Kari A. 1556009 660

Pendleton, IN145 Fuller Breanna N. 1616106 660

Pendleton, IN145 White Megan L. 1616107 660

Angola, IN149 Hantz Sharon K. 1491363 659

Decatur, IN149 Burkholder Denise A. 1518749 659

UNKNOWN, IN149 Pettigrew Lucinda M. 1566179 659

UNKNOWN, IN149 Dailey Michelle 1566180 659

Indianapolis, IN149 Wilham Samantha L. 1565172 659

Martinsville, IN149 Neal Delores J. 1461272 659

Muncie, IN149 Malone Vivian A. 1715608 659

Michigan City, IN149 Woods Nadine E. 1478681 659

UNKNOWN, IN157 Hyser Trisha M. 1566179 658

Hillsboro, IN157 Cassady Charlisa M. 1512393 658

Pleasant Lake, IN159 Vandyke Heather  M 1556687 657

South Bend, IN159 Washington Judith C. 1560951 657

UNKNOWN, IN159 Huntley Mitzi 1523792 657

Liberty, IN159 Bottoms Lisa D. 1576051 657

Logansport, IN163 Williams Patti A. 1450005 656

Lafayette, IN163 Tolen Gladys M. 1464502 656

Columbia City, IN163 Steinke Crystal L. 1566175 656

New Castle, IN163 Radtke Taylor 1573344 656

Brownstown, IN167 Miller Starla L. 1490303 655

Knox, IN167 Masterson Chasity L. 1564811 655

Pleasant Lake, IN167 Evans Rhonda S. 1556687 655

North Judson, IN167 Barton Teresa L. 1564821 655

UNKNOWN, IN167 Smith Amy K. 1566178 655

Logansport, IN172 Warf Billie J. 1450004 654

Muncie, IN172 Hostetler Abigail A. 1707273 654

Fort Wayne, IN174 Gebert Cherie L. 1551107 653

Decatur, IN174 Schnepp Raydean 1518749 653

UNKNOWN, IN174 Gillespie Brandy M. 1562809 653

Plainfield, IN177 Jones Heather S. 1550608 652

Michigan City, IN178 Briggs Levana 1451766 651

Lafayette, IN178 Stockdale Alice J. 1464502 651

UNKNOWN, IN178 Timms Holly M. 1566178 651

Pendleton, IN181 Lamb Lindsey M. 1616106 650

UNKNOWN, IN181 Davis Sally A. 1657221 650

Winchester, IN181 Collins Kim 1582154 650

Michigan City, IN181 Lockett Deborah A. 1451764 650

Kokomo, IN185 Bischoff Macy M. 1497502 649

UNKNOWN, IN186 Elsten Christi A. 1566177 648

Alexandria, IN187 Harris Kayla 1562810 647

Indianapolis, IN187 Craft Amy R. 1565172 647
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Dyer, IN187 Larson Carlysle M. 1527096 647

Kokomo, IN187 Henderson Chelsea 1705054 647

Logansport, IN191 Moon Beth A. 1450006 646

UNKNOWN, IN192 Ellis Leanna J. 1562811 645

UNKNOWN, IN192 Graves Abby J. 1566176 645

UNKNOWN, IN192 Harris Stacey A. 1566181 645

Indianapolis, IN192 Chambers Haylee J. 1565170 645

Fort Wayne, IN196 Mays Kim R. 1551107 644

Muncie, IN196 Childers Jill A. 1715609 644

Muncie, IN196 Grimes Teri K. 1715609 644

Michigan City, IN199 Scott Sue 1451768 643

Lafayette, IN199 Guntrip Marlene L. 1464501 643

Angola, IN199 Smith Robyn S. 1491366 643

Kokomo, IN202 Powell Sabrina R. 1497502 642

Michigan City, IN203 Williams Jo Ann D. 1451768 641

Logansport, IN203 Prilaman Janella B. 1450003 641

Brownstown, IN203 Miller Sonya D. 1490303 641

Kokomo, IN203 Gamblin Jenny L. 1562418 641

UNKNOWN, IN203 Ellis Jaime L. 1562811 641

Logansport, IN208 Gebhardt Amanda E. 1450006 640

Anderson, IN208 Griffin Melina F. 1538440 640

Pendleton, IN208 Dodson Sabrina M. 1616107 640

Angola, IN211 Krug Mary E. 1491365 639

UNKNOWN, IN211 Steinke Makenna R. 1566180 639

New Castle, IN211 Woods Abigail R. 1573344 639

Angola, IN214 Scott Chris A. 1491363 638

Chesterton, IN214 Pope Patti E. 1539106 638

MUNCIE, IN214 Woods Abby R. 1715612 638

Logansport, IN217 Shelton Denita 1450005 636

Decatur, IN218 Miller Sandy K. 1518749 635

UNKNOWN, IN219 Sayre Deneen D. 1562809 634

Anderson, IN219 Berryman Felicia L. 1710781 634

Michigan City, IN221 Jackson Patricia F. 1451767 633

Lafayette, IN221 Evans Sue K. 1464501 633

Columbia City, IN221 Karst Terra D. 1518756 633

Anderson, IN224 Krumper Roberta (Robbie) T. 1529110 632

Hillsboro, IN224 Immel Amber L. 1512393 632

Morocco, IN226 Whaley Jenn J. 1556009 631

Pendleton, IN226 Brown Tranda L. 1616106 631

Fort Wayne, IN226 Desmonds Cassondra M. 1573600 631

Anderson, IN229 Roszkowski Olga T. 1529110 630

Brownstown, IN230 Cooper Catherine L. 1490303 629

Angola, IN230 Robinson Jennifer L. 1491367 629

UNKNOWN, IN230 Frazier Brandi W. 1562811 629

UNKNOWN, IN230 Frasher Jacqueline M. 1566181 629

Angola, IN234 Lucas Kayla N. 1491364 628
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UNKNOWN, IN234 Bowman Penny A. 1523792 628

Goodland, IN234 Miiller Mary A. 1715607 628

Goodland, IN234 Wright Marie E. 1715607 628

Anderson, IN238 Foster Tamara L. 1529110 627

Anderson, IN239 Taylor Bobbie J. 1538441 626

Indianapolis, IN239 White Autumn N. 1630798 626

Michigan City, IN239 Washington Elnora 1451764 626

Valparaiso, IN242 Burton Janet A. 1491420 625

UNKNOWN, IN243 Busam Susan T. 1491421 624

Angola, IN243 Mory Marilyn I. 1491366 624

Kokomo, IN243 Devine Kami L. 1562418 624

Columbia City, IN246 Johnson Sarah L. 1518756 623

Knox, IN247 Barnett Suzanne M. 1564811 622

Albion, IN247 Boyd Angie D. 1657192 622

Angola, IN249 Landis Penny J. 1491364 621

Morocco, IN250 Beardsley Kayla D. 1556009 620

Morocco, IN250 Harrington Rebecca  D 1556009 620

Angola, IN252 Weicht Diane L. 1491365 619

Indianapolis, IN253 Luna Rachel N. 1565170 618

UNKNOWN, IN254 Long Carrie L. 1562811 617

UNKNOWN, IN254 Fulford Heather M. 1461273 617

South Bend, IN254 Kelly Demetria A. 1560944 617

Michigan City, IN257 Davis Wendy K. 1451763 616

Michigan City, IN257 Sparks-Wade LaVetta L. 1451768 616

UNKNOWN, IN257 Green Joyce A. 1461273 616

Michigan City, IN260 Reynolds Jayne A. 1451767 615

Indianapolis, IN261 Cowper Ruth A. 1565168 613

Pleasant Lake, IN262 Smith Sandy S. 1556687 612

Fort Wayne, IN262 Pascual Denise (Lani) L. 1573599 612

Michigan City, IN264 Brown Idella J. 1451766 611

Michigan City, IN264 Blaylock Minnie B. 1451768 611

Brownstown, IN264 Thompson Jennifer L. 1490303 611

UNKNOWN, IN264 Pierce Ashley N. 1562809 611

Martinsville, IN264 Smith Gayle A. 1461272 611

Fort Wayne, IN264 Cooper Brittany N. 1573599 611

Muncie, IN270 Aderhold Linda J. 1554444 610

Angola, IN271 Sherman Bernice J. 1491363 609

Columbia City, IN271 Newsome Anne M. 1518756 609

Shelbyville, IN271 Babb Toie L. 1551465 609

Angola, IN274 Warstler Jamie R. 1491367 608

Indianapolis, IN274 Jones Sharon K. 1565171 608

Indianapolis, IN274 Melloh Shirley 1565172 608

Anderson, IN277 Richardson Rita A. 1538441 607

Anderson, IN278 Liebig Gloria E. 1529110 606

Frankfort, IN278 Hinkle Teresa J. 1637895 606

Michigan City, IN278 Jackson Cyrina P. 1478681 606
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Valparaiso, IN281 Robey Deborah L. 1491420 605

Indianapolis, IN281 Daugherty Kara L. 1630798 605

Michigan City, IN281 Walker Ann 1478681 605

Indianapolis, IN284 Jones Eryn D. 1531537 602

South Bend, IN284 Pittman Lori A. 1560951 602

Anderson, IN286 Sawyer Davina C. 1538440 600

UNKNOWN, IN286 Smith Deborah K. 1566176 600

Chesterton, IN288 Walkowiak Becky A. 1539106 599

Lafayette, IN289 Pope Rhonda S. 1464501 598

Anderson, IN289 Rogers Judy L. 1538440 598

Michigan City, IN291 Woods Cynthia 1451765 597

Michigan City, IN291 Braswell Elizabeth D. 1451766 597

Logansport, IN291 Hendricks Denise M. 1450004 597

Fort Wayne, IN291 Mays Amber R. 1551107 597

Lake Village, IN295 Graegin Gail L. 1454417 595

Frankfort, IN295 Hinkle Kari A. 1637895 595

Columbia City, IN297 Kish Crystal E. 1518756 594

Chesterton, IN297 Richardson Beverly A. 1539106 594

Hillsboro, IN297 Lamb Jenny 1512393 594

Michigan City, IN300 Ward Pamela A. 1478681 593

Albion, IN301 Mavis Darline 1657192 591

Muncie, IN301 Jones Dee Dee 1715608 591

Indianapolis, IN303 Howe Brittany V. 1565172 589

West Lafayette, IN303 Goonen Deborah K. 1543946 589

UNKNOWN, IN305 Hefty Sharon L. 1491421 588

Knox, IN305 Wielgos Valda J. 1564811 588

Knox, IN307 Goodan Anita L. 1564811 586

Kokomo, IN307 Marcum Misty R. 1705067 586

Fort Wayne, IN309 Buff Donna M. 1551107 585

Indianapolis, IN309 Wright Mary A. 1565169 585

UNKNOWN, IN311 Rickel DiAnne 1523792 583

Indianapolis, IN312 Hirschauer Teresa L. 1565169 582

Angola, IN313 Crouch Melanie S. 1491365 581

UNKNOWN, IN313 Kazmierzak Sheila D. 1461273 581

Indianapolis, IN315 King Ashley N. 1565171 580

Michigan City, IN316 Joiner-Williams Lorre A. 1451765 579

Kokomo, IN316 Applewhite Jenny L. 1705054 579

Indianapolis, IN318 Calhoun Sameia C. 1565169 577

Kokomo, IN318 Hood Holly D. 1705067 577

Michigan City, IN320 Brown Rena B. 1451765 576

Shelbyville, IN321 Brown Brenda K. 1551465 575

UNKNOWN, IN322 Davis Kimberly 1566179 572

Indianapolis, IN322 White Sandra K. 1565168 572

Albion, IN324 Marquis Briana 1657192 570

Alexandria, IN325 Mattingly Katie 1562810 566

UNKNOWN, IN326 Johnson Dedria D. 1562809 564
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Valparaiso, IN327 Dec Cathy M. 1491420 559

UNKNOWN, IN327 Clifford Darlene S. 1491421 559

Angola, IN329 May Dorothy A. 1491364 556

UNKNOWN, IN329 Carroll Danielle M. 1566176 556

Indianapolis, IN331 Eli Melissa R. 1565171 552

Indianapolis, IN331 Leach Kristin N. 1630798 552

Lafayette, IN333 Rogers Sharon J. 1464502 549

Indianapolis, IN333 Gossett Kimberly R. 1520120 549

West Lafayette, IN335 Smith Sandra K. 1543946 286

The lowest score to cash is 709.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Indianapolis, IN1 Thompson Jennifer E. 1531537 683

Indianapolis, IN2 Jackson Ashley J. 1531537 682

Indianapolis, IN3 Burns Linda M. 1531537 671

Dyer, IN4 Tovo Candice N. 1527096 656

Fort Wayne, IN4 Seyffarth Lisa M. 1573600 656

Muncie, IN6 Main Christina Y. 1707273 653

Dyer, IN7 Ellison Taylor N. 1527096 642

Dyer, IN8 Motel Liana M. 1527096 633

Brownstown, IN9 Miller Starla L. 1490303 628

Fort Wayne, IN10 File Dana 1573599 616

Indianapolis, IN11 Jones Eryn D. 1531537 602

Dyer, IN11 Larson Carlysle M. 1527096 602

New Castle, IN11 Radtke Taylor 1573344 602

Fort Wayne, IN14 Mack Brenda S. 1573600 587

Kokomo, IN15 Moore Andrea N. 1562418 584

Muncie, IN16 Haffner April A. 1707273 569

Fort Wayne, IN17 Hedgepeth Rachel 1573599 567

Kokomo, IN18 Devine Kami L. 1562418 560

Lake Village, IN19 Vazquez-Boezeman Martha 1454417 558

Kokomo, IN20 Workman Holly B. 1705054 550

Fort Wayne, IN21 Desmonds Cassondra M. 1573600 540

Kokomo, IN22 Henderson Chelsea 1705054 531

Fort Wayne, IN22 Sarrazin Carly C. 1573600 531

Brownstown, IN24 Thompson Jennifer L. 1490303 525

Fort Wayne, IN24 Cooper Brittany N. 1573599 525

New Castle, IN26 Woods Abigail R. 1573344 523

Winchester, IN27 Abel Amanda 1582154 519

Kokomo, IN28 Applewhite Jenny L. 1705054 509

Chesterton, IN29 Walkowiak Becky A. 1539106 508

Fort Wayne, IN30 Pascual Denise (Lani) L. 1573599 507

Alexandria, IN31 Mattingly Katie 1562810 504

Chesterton, IN32 Richardson Beverly A. 1539106 503
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Kokomo, IN33 Workman Monica J. 1705054 502

Kokomo, IN34 Hood Holly D. 1705067 480

Lake Village, IN35 Early Tammy 1454417 479

Kokomo, IN36 Pulsipher Lisa A. 1562418 478

Kokomo, IN37 Gamblin Jenny L. 1562418 469

Lake Village, IN38 McComas Louise M. 1454417 462

Kokomo, IN38 Marcum Misty R. 1705067 462

Brownstown, IN40 Cooper Catherine L. 1490303 459

Brownstown, IN41 Miller Sonya D. 1490303 444

Winchester, IN42 Tam Nikki 1582154 443

Winchester, IN43 Collins Kim 1582154 413

Shelbyville, IN44 Babb Toie L. 1551465 412

Muncie, IN45 Nelson Sydney R. 1707273 409

Winchester, IN46 Brumley Monica 1582154 401

Decatur, IN47 Schnepp Raydean 1518749 381

Muncie, IN48 Hostetler Abigail A. 1707273 363

Shelbyville, IN49 Brown Brenda K. 1551465 343

Lake Village, IN50 Graegin Gail L. 1454417 320

The lowest score to cash is 656.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Pendleton, IN1 Bargo Courtney K. 1616107 2,256

UNKNOWN, IN2 Pepple Susan R. 1566177 2,230

Muncie, IN3 Collins Angela J. 1715609 2,222

Logansport, IN4 Whitaker Terry L. 1450005 2,213

Muncie, IN5 Edwards Tiffany 1554444 2,212

Pendleton, IN6 Gruwell Sheri D. 1616107 2,211

Muncie, IN7 Main Christina Y. 1707273 2,170

Indianapolis, IN8 White Autumn N. 1630798 2,166

South Bend, IN9 Mobley Deborah M. 1560951 2,161

UNKNOWN, IN10 Vincent Melissa A. 1566177 2,151

UNKNOWN, IN11 Davis Alissa M. 1566181 2,133

Lake Village, IN12 Litteral Sarah N. 1454418 2,119

Indianapolis, IN13 Thompson Jennifer E. 1531537 2,118

Kokomo, IN14 Workman Holly B. 1705054 2,114

Winchester, IN15 Tam Nikki 1582154 2,112

Muncie, IN16 Nelson Sydney R. 1707273 2,109

Muncie, IN17 Lee Donica L. 1554430 2,108

Hillsboro, IN18 Wilkinson Tammy E. 1512393 2,107

Indianapolis, IN19 Burns Linda M. 1531537 2,106

Logansport, IN20 Hoch Trina S. 1450006 2,102

Indianapolis, IN21 Boling Winnie L. 1565171 2,099

UNKNOWN, IN22 Eiler Bobbie J. 1566177 2,098

Fort Wayne, IN22 File Dana 1573599 2,098
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Pendleton, IN24 White Megan L. 1616107 2,097

Morocco, IN25 Hoaks Angela M. 1556010 2,096

UNKNOWN, IN26 Geiger Autumn N. 1657221 2,094

Angola, IN27 Johnson Jessica L. 1491363 2,092

South Bend, IN28 Starr-Rummage Regina A. 1560944 2,090

Alexandria, IN29 Burge Lindsey 1562810 2,088

Angola, IN30 Mathiak Camille 1491366 2,086

West Lafayette, IN31 Williams Constance S. 1543946 2,083

Liberty, IN32 Charlton Julia K. 1576051 2,082

Lake Village, IN33 McComas Louise M. 1454417 2,081

Indianapolis, IN34 White Madison N. 1630798 2,080

Plainfield, IN35 Craig Christina M. 1550608 2,079

Morocco, IN36 Jackson Brittnie L. 1556010 2,078

UNKNOWN, IN37 Zorger Jill R. 1566181 2,077

Kokomo, IN38 Bischoff Macy M. 1497502 2,075

Pendleton, IN39 Willhoite Brooke E. 1616106 2,072

Angola, IN40 Rumsey Leah L. 1491366 2,070

Morocco, IN40 Merriman Amanda L. 1556010 2,070

UNKNOWN, IN42 Miller Gloria 1657221 2,069

Plainfield, IN43 Jones Heather S. 1550608 2,068

Frankfort, IN43 Hinkle Allison R. 1637895 2,068

Fort Wayne, IN45 Desmonds Cassondra M. 1573600 2,067

Muncie, IN46 Abel Debra J. 1554430 2,065

Muncie, IN47 Abel Pamela K. 1554430 2,062

South Bend, IN47 Stokes Norine M. 1560951 2,062

Logansport, IN49 Korreckt Molly D. 1450005 2,058

Winchester, IN49 Brumley Monica 1582154 2,058

Michigan City, IN51 Douglas Carol M. 1451767 2,054

Muncie, IN52 Burns Nancy A. 1554444 2,052

Lake Village, IN53 Kordys Kelsey M. 1454418 2,051

Fort Wayne, IN53 Gebert Cherie L. 1551107 2,051

UNKNOWN, IN55 Dailey Michelle 1566180 2,049

Kokomo, IN56 Workman Monica J. 1705054 2,048

Dyer, IN57 Tovo Candice N. 1527096 2,046

Columbia City, IN58 Landis Megan D. 1566175 2,043

North Judson, IN59 Solis Melanie A. 1564821 2,041

Martinsville, IN59 Green Anita L. 1461272 2,041

Hillsboro, IN59 Immel Amber L. 1512393 2,041

Alexandria, IN62 Harris Kayla 1562810 2,040

Goodland, IN62 Wright Marie E. 1715607 2,040

UNKNOWN, IN64 Facer Bailey C. 1566178 2,039

Indianapolis, IN64 Sims Elizabeth 1565170 2,039

Michigan City, IN66 Joiner Allison-Faye 1451763 2,038

Michigan City, IN67 Floyd Carolyn F. 1451766 2,035

Logansport, IN68 Justice Alicia A. 1450006 2,032

Columbia City, IN69 Scott Shannon N. 1566175 2,031
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Muncie, IN70 Hostetler Abigail A. 1707273 2,030

Winchester, IN70 Abel Amanda 1582154 2,030

UNKNOWN, IN72 Smith Lekiesha E. 1566176 2,029

Plainfield, IN73 Ceperich Tina M. 1550608 2,028

Indianapolis, IN74 Sage Megan A. 1565169 2,027

Kokomo, IN75 Moore Andrea N. 1562418 2,026

Indianapolis, IN75 Jackson Ashley J. 1531537 2,026

Chesterton, IN75 Harrold Lisa M. 1539106 2,026

Lafayette, IN78 Klopfenstein Judy L. 1464502 2,025

Fort Wayne, IN79 Mays Kim R. 1551107 2,024

Columbia City, IN79 Foust Tasha M. 1566175 2,024

North Judson, IN81 Masterson Chasity L. 1564821 2,023

Goodland, IN81 Winters Christina S. 1715607 2,023

Muncie, IN81 Grimes Teri K. 1715609 2,023

Lake Village, IN84 Vazquez-Boezeman Martha 1454417 2,022

Angola, IN84 Warstler Jamie R. 1491367 2,022

Indianapolis, IN84 Ballinger Mary Beth 1520120 2,022

Fort Wayne, IN87 Sarrazin Carly C. 1573600 2,021

Indianapolis, IN88 Llewellyn Janice A. 1520120 2,020

Pleasant Lake, IN89 Vandyke Heather  M 1556687 2,017

Muncie, IN90 Craig Jean A. 1554430 2,016

Pleasant Lake, IN90 Evans Rebecca S. 1556687 2,016

UNKNOWN, IN90 Wilson Sheena 1566180 2,016

Lake Village, IN93 Early Tammy 1454417 2,015

Muncie, IN93 Mikel Betty J. 1554444 2,015

Alexandria, IN95 Jeske Cindy D. 1562810 2,014

Winchester, IN96 Collins Kim 1582154 2,013

UNKNOWN, IN97 Steinke Makenna R. 1566180 2,012

Fort Wayne, IN98 Raber Alicia M. 1520110 2,011

Indianapolis, IN98 King Ashley N. 1565171 2,011

Hillsboro, IN100 Cassady Charlisa M. 1512393 2,010

Fort Wayne, IN101 Mack Brenda S. 1573600 2,008

Muncie, IN101 Childers Jill A. 1715609 2,008

UNKNOWN, IN103 Huntley Mitzi 1523792 2,006

Muncie, IN104 Aderhold Linda J. 1554444 2,004

UNKNOWN, IN105 Schuchman Debra D. 1566179 2,001

Logansport, IN106 Williams Patti A. 1450005 2,000

Michigan City, IN107 Jackson Patricia F. 1451767 1,999

Logansport, IN107 Gebhardt Amanda E. 1450006 1,999

Knox, IN107 Witten Donna M. 1564811 1,999

Kokomo, IN107 Marcum Misty R. 1705067 1,999

Michigan City, IN111 Briggs Levana 1451766 1,998

Angola, IN111 Westfall Cheryl A. 1491365 1,998

Dyer, IN113 Ellison Taylor N. 1527096 1,994

Albion, IN113 Boyd Angie D. 1657192 1,994

UNKNOWN, IN115 Smith Amy K. 1566178 1,992
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UNKNOWN, IN116 Hyser Trisha M. 1566179 1,988

Kokomo, IN117 Fry Mallory N. 1497502 1,987

Michigan City, IN118 Blaylock Minnie B. 1451768 1,986

Indianapolis, IN118 Himes Deborah S. 1520120 1,986

Morocco, IN118 Johnson Kari A. 1556009 1,986

UNKNOWN, IN121 Johnson Dedria D. 1562809 1,984

Martinsville, IN122 Neal Delores J. 1461272 1,983

Columbia City, IN123 Newsome Anne M. 1518756 1,982

Knox, IN124 Goodan Anita L. 1564811 1,980

Kokomo, IN125 Powell Sabrina R. 1497502 1,979

North Judson, IN126 Hetterscheidt Heidi M. 1564821 1,978

Anderson, IN126 Roszkowski Olga T. 1529110 1,978

Columbia City, IN128 Karst Terra D. 1518756 1,977

Morocco, IN129 Brown Stephanie J. 1556009 1,975

Albion, IN129 Vandegrift Stephanie 1657192 1,975

Fort Wayne, IN131 Seyffarth Lisa M. 1573600 1,973

Muncie, IN131 Whitehair Susan R. 1715609 1,973

Dyer, IN133 Larson Carlysle M. 1527096 1,972

Indianapolis, IN134 Keller Brandy N. 1565170 1,971

Angola, IN135 Hantz Sharon K. 1491363 1,969

UNKNOWN, IN136 Holdeman Pamela A. 1491421 1,968

UNKNOWN, IN137 Frazier Brandi W. 1562811 1,967

Decatur, IN138 Carpenter Amber R. 1518749 1,966

Lafayette, IN139 Tolen Gladys M. 1464502 1,965

UNKNOWN, IN139 Shaffer Lisa M. 1566180 1,965

Morocco, IN141 Harrington Rebecca  D 1556009 1,963

Valparaiso, IN142 Burton Jennifer L. 1491420 1,962

Angola, IN143 Kipp Nancy C. 1491367 1,960

Indianapolis, IN143 Yagle Lois A. 1565168 1,960

UNKNOWN, IN145 Glick Angela K. 1566178 1,959

Kokomo, IN146 Hood Holly D. 1705067 1,957

Brownstown, IN147 Thompson Jennifer L. 1490303 1,956

Kokomo, IN147 Rance Chastity D. 1497502 1,956

South Bend, IN147 Johnson Cheryl L. 1560944 1,956

Angola, IN150 Scott Chris A. 1491363 1,955

UNKNOWN, IN151 Pierce Ashley N. 1562809 1,954

Indianapolis, IN152 Cowper Ruth A. 1565168 1,953

Logansport, IN153 Rocha Crystal J. 1450004 1,951

Angola, IN154 Krug Mary E. 1491365 1,949

South Bend, IN154 Washington Judith C. 1560951 1,949

Pendleton, IN154 Lamb Lindsey M. 1616106 1,949

Fort Wayne, IN157 Brown M. Renee 1520110 1,948

Muncie, IN157 McIntosh Jama L. 1715608 1,948

Decatur, IN159 Burkholder Denise A. 1518749 1,946

UNKNOWN, IN159 Timms Holly M. 1566178 1,946

Lafayette, IN161 Guntrip Marlene L. 1464501 1,944
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UNKNOWN, IN161 Frasher Jacqueline M. 1566181 1,944

Martinsville, IN163 Irvin Nicole F. 1461272 1,942

Fort Wayne, IN163 Pascual Denise (Lani) L. 1573599 1,942

Knox, IN165 Wielgos Valda J. 1564811 1,941

Lake Village, IN166 Dunn Stacy L. 1454418 1,940

Dyer, IN167 Motel Liana M. 1527096 1,938

Anderson, IN168 Foster Tamara L. 1529110 1,937

UNKNOWN, IN168 Kazmierzak Sheila D. 1461273 1,937

Anderson, IN170 Armstrong Evelyn W. 1538440 1,936

Frankfort, IN170 Lake Kayla 1637895 1,936

South Bend, IN172 Powell Dawn L. 1560944 1,935

Michigan City, IN173 Washington Elnora 1451764 1,934

Lake Village, IN173 Wendelburg Loralee N. 1454418 1,934

Morocco, IN173 Beardsley Kayla D. 1556010 1,934

Michigan City, IN176 Aaron Mary 1451763 1,933

Lafayette, IN176 Wright Andrea L. 1464501 1,933

Kokomo, IN178 Pulsipher Lisa A. 1562418 1,932

Muncie, IN178 Haffner April A. 1707273 1,932

Columbia City, IN180 Steinke Crystal L. 1566175 1,931

Logansport, IN181 Moon Beth A. 1450006 1,930

Michigan City, IN182 Horton Bobbie J. 1451765 1,929

Michigan City, IN182 Williams Jo Ann D. 1451768 1,929

UNKNOWN, IN182 Davis Sally A. 1657221 1,929

Chesterton, IN185 Pope Patti E. 1539106 1,928

UNKNOWN, IN185 Holaday Colleen A. 1523792 1,928

Liberty, IN187 White Ladonna J. 1576051 1,927

Goodland, IN188 Miiller Mary A. 1715607 1,926

Goodland, IN188 Wyrobek Kimberly I. 1715607 1,926

Logansport, IN190 Roland Deb A. 1450003 1,925

Angola, IN190 Smith Robyn S. 1491366 1,925

Decatur, IN192 Schnepp Raydean 1518749 1,924

UNKNOWN, IN193 Pettigrew Lucinda M. 1566179 1,921

Morocco, IN193 Whaley Jenn J. 1556009 1,921

UNKNOWN, IN195 Ellis Jaime L. 1562811 1,918

Logansport, IN196 Prilaman Janella B. 1450003 1,917

UNKNOWN, IN196 Bowman Penny A. 1523792 1,917

Michigan City, IN198 Blackmon Sharon 1451764 1,916

Logansport, IN198 Warf Billie J. 1450004 1,916

Brownstown, IN200 Miller Sonya D. 1490303 1,915

Shelbyville, IN200 Babb Toie L. 1551465 1,915

Pendleton, IN202 Dodson Sabrina M. 1616107 1,913

Michigan City, IN203 Pointer Sharon 1451764 1,912

Anderson, IN203 Youngblood Pamela J. 1538441 1,912

UNKNOWN, IN205 Ellis Leanna J. 1562811 1,911

UNKNOWN, IN205 Graves Abby J. 1566176 1,911

UNKNOWN, IN205 Fulford Heather M. 1461273 1,911
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UNKNOWN, IN208 Busam Susan T. 1491421 1,909

UNKNOWN, IN208 Elsten Christi A. 1566177 1,909

Martinsville, IN210 Smith Gayle A. 1461272 1,908

Indianapolis, IN211 Wilham Samantha L. 1565172 1,907

Muncie, IN211 Thompson Windy L. 1715608 1,907

West Lafayette, IN213 Bishop Tamara J. 1543946 1,905

Lafayette, IN214 Evans Sue K. 1464501 1,904

Plainfield, IN214 Evans Carrie A. 1550608 1,904

UNKNOWN, IN214 Harris Stacey A. 1566181 1,904

Pleasant Lake, IN217 Evans Rhonda S. 1556687 1,903

Michigan City, IN218 Adamson Linda A. 1451763 1,901

Anderson, IN218 Rogers Judy L. 1538440 1,901

Michigan City, IN220 Brown Idella J. 1451766 1,898

UNKNOWN, IN220 Napier Tammee L. 1657221 1,898

Michigan City, IN222 Woods Nadine E. 1478681 1,897

UNKNOWN, IN222 Rickel DiAnne 1523792 1,897

Indianapolis, IN224 Jones Eryn D. 1531537 1,895

Michigan City, IN225 Davis Wendy K. 1451763 1,893

North Judson, IN225 Barton Teresa L. 1564821 1,893

Liberty, IN225 Guess Lysta A. 1576051 1,893

UNKNOWN, IN228 Green Joyce A. 1461273 1,892

UNKNOWN, IN229 Gillespie Brandy M. 1562809 1,891

Michigan City, IN230 Lockett Deborah A. 1451764 1,890

Logansport, IN230 Roland Brittany L. 1450003 1,890

Indianapolis, IN232 Chambers Haylee J. 1565170 1,888

Logansport, IN233 Shelton Denita 1450005 1,887

Valparaiso, IN233 Robey Deborah L. 1491420 1,887

Angola, IN235 Weicht Diane L. 1491365 1,886

Michigan City, IN236 Henderson Georgia 1451767 1,885

Logansport, IN236 Baker Cheryl A. 1450004 1,885

Angola, IN238 Crouch Melanie S. 1491365 1,884

UNKNOWN, IN238 Carroll Danielle M. 1566176 1,884

UNKNOWN, IN240 Long Carrie L. 1562811 1,882

Indianapolis, IN240 Craft Amy R. 1565172 1,882

Pendleton, IN240 Brown Tranda L. 1616106 1,882

Angola, IN243 Wagner Renee L. 1491367 1,880

Albion, IN243 Mavis Darline 1657192 1,880

Fort Wayne, IN243 Hedgepeth Rachel 1573599 1,880

Kokomo, IN246 Devine Kami L. 1562418 1,878

Lafayette, IN247 Pope Rhonda S. 1464501 1,876

Fort Wayne, IN247 Cooper Brittany N. 1573599 1,876

Liberty, IN249 Bottoms Lisa D. 1576051 1,874

Michigan City, IN250 Scott Sue 1451768 1,872

Brownstown, IN251 Cooper Catherine L. 1490303 1,869

South Bend, IN252 Kelly Demetria A. 1560951 1,868

Angola, IN253 Sherman Bernice J. 1491363 1,867
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Brownstown, IN254 Miller Starla L. 1490303 1,866

UNKNOWN, IN254 Sayre Deneen D. 1562809 1,866

Anderson, IN254 Liebig Gloria E. 1529110 1,866

UNKNOWN, IN254 Smith Deborah K. 1566176 1,866

Anderson, IN258 Taylor Bobbie J. 1538441 1,864

Valparaiso, IN259 Burton Janet A. 1491420 1,862

Columbia City, IN259 Johnson Sarah L. 1518756 1,862

Pendleton, IN261 Fuller Breanna N. 1616106 1,860

Frankfort, IN262 Hinkle Kari A. 1637895 1,859

Indianapolis, IN263 Brezko Judy M. 1565168 1,858

Fort Wayne, IN264 Mays Amber R. 1551107 1,857

Michigan City, IN265 Jackson Cyrina P. 1478681 1,856

Michigan City, IN266 Woods Cynthia 1451765 1,852

Michigan City, IN267 Brown Rena B. 1451765 1,849

Muncie, IN267 Jones Dee Dee 1715608 1,849

Anderson, IN269 Michaels Eloise 1538441 1,846

Frankfort, IN269 Hinkle Teresa J. 1637895 1,846

Kokomo, IN271 Gamblin Jenny L. 1562418 1,840

Indianapolis, IN272 Howe Brittany V. 1565172 1,837

Pleasant Lake, IN273 Smith Sandy S. 1556687 1,833

Indianapolis, IN274 Melloh Shirley 1565172 1,832

Chesterton, IN275 Richardson Beverly A. 1539106 1,831

Indianapolis, IN276 Jones Sharon K. 1565171 1,830

Lafayette, IN277 Stockdale Alice J. 1464502 1,829

Alexandria, IN277 Mattingly Katie 1562810 1,829

South Bend, IN279 Pittman Lori A. 1560944 1,827

Anderson, IN280 Sawyer Davina C. 1538440 1,826

Chesterton, IN281 Walkowiak Becky A. 1539106 1,822

Michigan City, IN282 Reynolds Jayne A. 1451767 1,821

Shelbyville, IN283 Brown Brenda K. 1551465 1,819

Knox, IN283 Barnett Suzanne M. 1564811 1,819

Ft Wayne, IN285 Mory Marilyn I. 1512407 1,818

Muncie, IN286 Malone Vivian A. 1715608 1,816

UNKNOWN, IN287 Davis Kimberly 1566179 1,812

Michigan City, IN288 Braswell Elizabeth D. 1451766 1,810

Kokomo, IN289 Applewhite Jenny L. 1705054 1,809

Logansport, IN290 Sims Yvette M. 1450003 1,808

Michigan City, IN291 Sparks-Wade LaVetta L. 1451768 1,807

Anderson, IN292 Griffin Melina F. 1538440 1,806

Logansport, IN293 Hendricks Denise M. 1450004 1,798

Anderson, IN294 Richardson Rita A. 1538441 1,795

Lafayette, IN295 Rogers Sharon J. 1464502 1,788

UNKNOWN, IN295 Hefty Sharon L. 1491421 1,788

Angola, IN297 Robinson Jennifer L. 1491367 1,787

Decatur, IN297 Miller Sandy K. 1518749 1,787

Indianapolis, IN299 Hirschauer Teresa L. 1565169 1,785
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Indianapolis, IN300 Eli Melissa R. 1565171 1,783

Indianapolis, IN301 Calhoun Sameia C. 1565169 1,781

Indianapolis, IN302 Leach Kristin N. 1630798 1,780

Indianapolis, IN303 White Sandra K. 1565168 1,779

Lake Village, IN304 Graegin Gail L. 1454417 1,757

Columbia City, IN305 Kish Crystal E. 1518756 1,743

Indianapolis, IN306 Luna Rachel N. 1565170 1,740

Indianapolis, IN307 Daugherty Kara L. 1630798 1,737

Indianapolis, IN308 Wright Mary A. 1565169 1,736

Indianapolis, IN309 Gossett Kimberly R. 1520120 1,729

UNKNOWN, IN310 Clifford Darlene S. 1491421 1,727

West Lafayette, IN311 Goonen Deborah K. 1543946 1,722

Fort Wayne, IN312 Buff Donna M. 1551107 1,717

Michigan City, IN313 Joiner-Williams Lorre A. 1451765 1,715

Hillsboro, IN314 Lamb Jenny 1512393 1,693

Valparaiso, IN315 Dec Cathy M. 1491420 1,677

West Lafayette, IN316 Smith Sandra K. 1543946 1,369

UNKNOWN, IN317 Radtke Taylor 1539295 1,349

Michigan City, IN318 Boyd Colleen G. 1478681 1,190

Anderson, IN319 Sipe Eileen 1529110 735

Albion, IN320 Millhouse Jane A. 1657192 705

Shelbyville, IN321 Wise Wendy K. 1551465 684

Shelbyville, IN322 Sosbe Barbara J. 1551465 645

The lowest score to cash is 2070.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Indianapolis, IN1 Thompson Jennifer E. 1531537 1,989

Dyer, IN2 Tovo Candice N. 1527096 1,965

Indianapolis, IN3 Burns Linda M. 1531537 1,962

Indianapolis, IN4 Jones Eryn D. 1531537 1,895

Indianapolis, IN4 Sims Elizabeth 1565170 1,895

Muncie, IN6 Main Christina Y. 1707273 1,888

Fort Wayne, IN7 Seyffarth Lisa M. 1573600 1,886

Fort Wayne, IN8 File Dana 1573599 1,882

Indianapolis, IN8 Jackson Ashley J. 1531537 1,882

Pendleton, IN10 Bargo Courtney K. 1616107 1,860

Dyer, IN11 Larson Carlysle M. 1527096 1,837

Dyer, IN12 Ellison Taylor N. 1527096 1,817

Fort Wayne, IN13 Desmonds Cassondra M. 1573600 1,794

Brownstown, IN14 Miller Starla L. 1490303 1,785

Fort Wayne, IN15 Mack Brenda S. 1573600 1,783

Dyer, IN16 Motel Liana M. 1527096 1,770

Kokomo, IN17 Moore Andrea N. 1562418 1,735

Brownstown, IN18 Thompson Jennifer L. 1490303 1,698
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Kokomo, IN19 Devine Kami L. 1562418 1,686

Lake Village, IN20 Vazquez-Boezeman Martha 1454417 1,683

Kokomo, IN21 Hood Holly D. 1705067 1,666

Chesterton, IN22 Harrold Lisa M. 1539106 1,648

Alexandria, IN23 Mattingly Katie 1562810 1,643

Indianapolis, IN24 Craft Amy R. 1565172 1,639

Kokomo, IN25 Workman Holly B. 1705054 1,628

Kokomo, IN26 Marcum Misty R. 1705067 1,627

Fort Wayne, IN26 Pascual Denise (Lani) L. 1573599 1,627

Fort Wayne, IN28 Cooper Brittany N. 1573599 1,618

Fort Wayne, IN29 Sarrazin Carly C. 1573600 1,616

Kokomo, IN30 Applewhite Jenny L. 1705054 1,599

Pendleton, IN31 White Megan L. 1616107 1,572

Fort Wayne, IN32 Hedgepeth Rachel 1573599 1,565

Indianapolis, IN33 Wilham Samantha L. 1565172 1,559

Chesterton, IN34 Richardson Beverly A. 1539106 1,558

Pendleton, IN35 Willhoite Brooke E. 1616106 1,556

Chesterton, IN36 Walkowiak Becky A. 1539106 1,549

Muncie, IN37 Haffner April A. 1707273 1,527

Chesterton, IN38 Pope Patti E. 1539106 1,517

Winchester, IN39 Abel Amanda 1582154 1,463

Indianapolis, IN40 King Ashley N. 1565171 1,453

Kokomo, IN41 Workman Monica J. 1705054 1,427

Lake Village, IN42 Early Tammy 1454417 1,385

Indianapolis, IN43 Eli Melissa R. 1565171 1,378

Lake Village, IN44 McComas Louise M. 1454417 1,370

Indianapolis, IN45 Luna Rachel N. 1565170 1,362

Brownstown, IN46 Cooper Catherine L. 1490303 1,359

Kokomo, IN47 Pulsipher Lisa A. 1562418 1,350

Kokomo, IN48 Gamblin Jenny L. 1562418 1,324

Brownstown, IN48 Miller Sonya D. 1490303 1,324

Shelbyville, IN48 Babb Toie L. 1551465 1,324

Winchester, IN51 Tam Nikki 1582154 1,304

Winchester, IN52 Collins Kim 1582154 1,302

Winchester, IN53 Brumley Monica 1582154 1,257

UNKNOWN, IN54 Radtke Taylor 1539295 1,241

Muncie, IN55 Nelson Sydney R. 1707273 1,188

Muncie, IN56 Hostetler Abigail A. 1707273 1,157

Shelbyville, IN57 Brown Brenda K. 1551465 1,123

Lake Village, IN58 Graegin Gail L. 1454417 932

Shelbyville, IN59 Wise Wendy K. 1551465 482

Shelbyville, IN60 Sosbe Barbara J. 1551465 435

The lowest score to cash is 1888.
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